:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9231699

Jun 05, 2024 16:22 (UTC)

In epoch 288,490 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 998901 - 0.018479210 ETH®
71.44 USD

2 998902 - 0.063172795 ETH®
244 .22 USD

3 998903 - 0.018458955 ETH®
71.36 USD

4 998904 - 0.018510305 ETH®
71.56 USD

S 998905 - 0.018437401 ETH®
71.27 USD

6 998906 - 0.018431800 ETH®
71.25 USD

7 998907 - 0.018455695 ETH®
71.34 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/9231699
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/288490
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/998901
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/998902
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/998903
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/998904
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/998905
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/998906
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/998907

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

998908

998909

998910

998911

998912

998913

998914

998915

998916

Validator Id

573154

Amount

- 0.018454077
71.34 USD

- 0.018315424
70.80 USD

- 0.063363750
244 .96 USD

- 0.018372631
71.02 USD

- 0.018509787
71.55 USD

- 0.018477823
71.43 USD

- 0.018450933
71.33 USD

- 0.018496972
71.50 USD

- 0.018471115
71.40 USD

Amount

+ 0.044930493
173.70 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/998908
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/998909
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/998910
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/998911
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/998912
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/998913
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/998914
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/998915
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/998916
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/573154

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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